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OEM Reference

FORD 1045392
FORD 1045654
FORD 3052385
FORD 6176743
FORD 6492327
FORD 6560026
FORD 6920710
FORD 7296356
FORD 89FB1113AD
FORD 89FB1113AE
FORD 96FB1113AB
FORD 96FB1126CB
FORD 97FB1113AA
FORD 97FB1113BA
FORD 97FB1126BA
FORD 97FB1126CA
MAZDA 1E0026251
MAZDA 1E0026251A

www.es.stark-automotive.com

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
OoMC
BREMBO
BREMBO

JP GROUP
sbs

VALEO
VALEO

A.B.S.

ATE

ATE
ZIMMERMANN
TOPRAN
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
BENDIX
JURID

JURID
MAPCO
PAGID

0986BB4516
0986BB4516
05670
05670
100912
14572210
14572210
1563500100
1825252526
237032
237032
2376S
24021800092
24021800242
250175700
300489
3036701
3036701
329184B
329184J
329184J
35726
61007
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